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LAND:1:1: 0.56 AC.

689 MULTIFAM 227 04/11/1996

690 MULTIFAM 227 04/11/1996

HX Base Yr

3672 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,518 110.2400 93.70 235,937 1996 1996 0 0 0 43.50 56.50

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 58,023

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 58,023

FGR 264 55 145 7,677

FGR 264 55 145 7,677

FOP 48 30 14 741

FOP 48 30 14 741

PTO 80 5 4 212

PTO 80 5 4 212

2,976 2,518 133,304

BAS= W10 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$W30 S34 E16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$
E12 FGR= E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22 E12 N12$ BAS=  S12 FGR= S22 E12
N22 W12$ E12 S22FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E28 N34 W20 PTO= N8 W10
S8 E10$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,856.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 7,712

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8,012

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2111.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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HX Base Yr

3672 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,518 110.2400 93.70 235,937 1996 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 71,887

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 71,887

FGR 264 55 145 9,511

FGR 264 55 145 9,511

FOP 48 30 14 918

FOP 48 30 14 918

PTO 80 5 4 263

PTO 80 5 4 263

2,976 2,518 165,156

BAS= W20 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$W20 BAS= W10 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$
W30 S34 E16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 FGR= E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22
E12 N12$ S12 FGR= S22 E12 N22 W12$ E12 S22 FOP= S4 E12 N4
W12$ E28 N34$.
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